
Name Company Email

Rob Mowatt Pike Rob.Mowatt@pikeindustries.com

Corey Larue St Laurent corey@stlaurentandson.com

Brett Plossay Crooker brett@crooker.com

Adam Lake CH Stevenson alake@chstevensoninc.com

Scott Bois Gendron scottb@gendroncorp.com

Alicia Litchfield Pratt & Sons alicia@prattandsons.net

Jim Depalma Longchamps jd.depalma.ls@gmail.com

John McGahey Moulison jmcgahey@moulison.com

Zach Johnson Moulison  zjohnson@moulison.com

Matt Callahan Glidden matt@gliddenpaving.com
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